
Printed on 07.01.2017 at 19:06 Page 1

INDDOR MEETING REGIO 1 ResultsCoque, at Samstag, 7. Januar 2017

3000m Dames, Dames - Zeitläufe
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 18:30h

Competitors: 8

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 1

1 2539 GAMACHU TULU ép. KÖNIGS F1981 BEL CELTIC 9:41,62
2 1096 HOFFMANN Vera 1996 LUX CELTIC 10:01,53
3 1539 KIEFFER Lena 2001 LUX CSL 10:39,84
4 3366 WEILER Liz 1991 LUX CAD 10:47,93
5 1676 BRULS Margaux 2001 LUX CSL 11:18,21
6 1074 HANSEN Véronique 1980 LUX CAPA 11:38,76
7 2223 NEY Jil 1997 LUX CSL 12:08,02

8805 TIEDE Gesa 2002 USC Mainz DNS

60m, Hommes - Finale
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 18:20h

Competitors: 8

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Final

1 8645 BALASUBRANAMIAM Thanusan1995 LAZ SAAR 05 6,84
2 8646 ZDZEBIAK Arnold 1993 LAZ SAAR 05 7,00
3 3365 EVORA DELGADO Lionel 1996 LUX FOLA 7,01
4 8711 OTJACQUES Romain 1999 BBS Bertrix 7,14
5 3619 JENN Felix 1998 LUX FOLA 7,19
6 8738 HIND Robert 1992 LAZ SAAR 05 7,23
7 2635 BIDAINE Pol 1993 LUX CAB 7,27
8 8803 SAIDY Noah 1999 CAB 7,28

Data service by www.seltec.at

This list was created by SELTEC Track and Field 2.5.43 Licensed for F.L.A.



Printed on 07.01.2017 at 19:06 Page 2

INDDOR MEETING REGIO 1 ResultsCoque, at Samstag, 7. Januar 2017

3000m Hommes, Hommes - Zeitläufe
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 18:15h

Competitors: 11

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 1

1 1028 MELLINA Pol 1988 LUX CELTIC 8:25,14
2 3082 BARATTE Andrea 1997 LUX CAS 8:36,76
3 2780 FERREIRA RAMOS Joao Paulo1982 POR CAD 9:29,20
4 3607 KIEFFER Alain 1966 LUX CAB 9:59,97
5 2042 WOLMERING Kenny-Neal 2000 LUX CELTIC 10:33,72
6 1492 DA SILVA MENDES Jordan 1994 LUX CAB 10:51,98
7 2264 OKE Khalid 1997 LUX CAPA 11:32,21

OC 8723 LOUIS Corentin 1993 AC Dampicourt 8:32,02
OC 8800 BARBAT Guillaume 1990 Athlétisme METZ Métropole 8:54,40

2674 GUETTI Laurent 1979 LUX CAS DNS
1609 GASPAR Charel 1991 LUX CAEG DNS

60m , Minimes Féminins - Finale
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 17:30h

Competitors: 8

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Final

1 8698 LOUIS Joanie 2002 FRA Reims Athlétisme 8,08
2 8805 TIEDE Gesa 2002 USC Mainz 8,22
3 1981 MERSCH Cathy 2003 LUX CSL 8,23
4 8804 BERENDSMEIER Marie 2002 USC Mainz 8,40
5 3388 HANSEN Lynn 2002 LUX CELTIC 8,48
6 1188 WENSVEEN GROU Kiara 2003 NED CSL 8,51
7 8806 MÖRSCHEL Maret 2002 USC Mainz 8,54
8 8809 KOFFI Melody N'Da Vittoria 2003 ITA CSL 8,57

60m , Minimes Féminins - Vorläufe
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 14:30h

Competitors: 40

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 5

1 8698 LOUIS Joanie 2002 FRA Reims Athlétisme 8,12 Q
2 8805 TIEDE Gesa 2002 USC Mainz 8,26 q
3 2687 RAGOT Aurélie 2002 LUX CAEG 8,93
4 2588 GHYSENS Camille 2002 BEL CSL 9,15
5 8636 HILL Pema 2003 PST Trier 9,18
6 8705 MAZAY Eva 2003 BBS Bertrix 9,70
7 1046 SCHARPING Elisa 2003 LUX FOLA 9,95
8 1810 BEWER Emma 2002 LUX CAEG 10,11

Qualified are the winner and the 3 competitors by time for the next round.
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60m , Minimes Féminins - Vorläufe - Continuation
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 14:30h

Competitors: 40

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 2 of 5

1 8806 MÖRSCHEL Maret 2002 USC Mainz 8,60 Q
2 3918 MAGNUSDOTTIR Katrin Marey2002 ISL CSL 8,95
3 1393 LAMBERT Carole 2002 LUX CELTIC 9,00
4 1168 BLOCK Luana 2003 LUX CAB 9,01
5 8635 SCHÜSSLER Jule 2002 PST Trier 9,11
6 8704 JEROUVILLE Erja 2003 BBS Bertrix 9,25
7 3557 OLIVEIRA DOMINGOS Mariana 2002 POR CAPA 9,68
8 8697 TSHIBWABWA Sephora 2002 FRA Reims Athlétisme 22,84

Heat 3 of 5

1 1188 WENSVEEN GROU Kiara 2003 NED CSL 8,56 Q
2 3016 BIRCHEN Catherine 2003 LUX CELTIC 8,76
3 1567 OMS Robine 2003 LUX CAEG 8,76
4 8617 NDONGUE FANTINI Marie 2002 AS Strasbourg 8,77
5 8734 LANOTTE Mélina 2002 AC Dampicourt 8,89
6 2038 LIETZ Nora 2003 LUX CAEG 9,11
7 8634 WILKINS Sophia 2002 PST Trier 9,13
8 8801 STAEBEL Mathilde 2002 PST Trier 9,22

Heat 4 of 5

1 8804 BERENDSMEIER Marie 2002 USC Mainz 8,32 Q
2 3388 HANSEN Lynn 2002 LUX CELTIC 8,49 q
3 8639 MONFORT Léna 2002 LAC EUPEN 8,91
4 8633 BRÜNJES Louise 2002 PST Trier 9,05
5 3247 LASSINE Laure 2003 LUX CSL 9,09
6 8743 GOLDWIN IGNASIUS NISHMY R2003 CSL 9,35
7 1565 OMS Joanne 2003 LUX CAEG 9,45
8 8741 GEORGES Clara 2002 CELTIC 9,52

Heat 5 of 5

1 1981 MERSCH Cathy 2003 LUX CSL 8,26 Q
2 8809 KOFFI Melody N'Da Vittoria 2003 ITA CSL 8,58 q
3 8630 SCHUMACHER Maren 2002 PST Trier 8,76
4 8632 FISCHER Anna 2002 PST Trier 8,82
5 2697 TRITTA Aoife 2002 LUX CAB 8,99
6 8740 NESSER Aurélie 2002 LUX CAPA 9,08
7 2667 CARR Rita 2002 SWE CSL 9,49
8 3702 DOUW Joleen 2002 LUX CELTIC 9,49
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60m Haies, Minimes Féminins - Zeitläufe
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 16:20h

Competitors: 17 Hurdle's Height: 0,762 m

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

1 8696 BISSEMO Rogilia-Chriss 2002 FRA Reims Athlétisme 9,04 1./II
2 8805 TIEDE Gesa 2002 USC Mainz 9,25 1./I
3 1188 WENSVEEN GROU Kiara 2003 NED CSL 9,77 2./II
4 1981 MERSCH Cathy 2003 LUX CSL 10,05 2./I
3 2644 DAMIT Marie 2003 LUX CAPA 10,05 3./I
6 8633 BRÜNJES Louise 2002 PST Trier 10,62 3./II
7 1458 LENSMENT Anna 2003 EST CSL 10,63 4./I
8 8632 FISCHER Anna 2002 PST Trier 10,66 1./III
9 8639 MONFORT Léna 2002 LAC EUPEN 11,04 5./I
10 2038 LIETZ Nora 2003 LUX CAEG 11,55 6./I
11 8704 JEROUVILLE Erja 2003 BBS Bertrix 11,73 4./II
12 1168 BLOCK Luana 2003 LUX CAB 11,94 5./II
13 3570 SILVA Lara 2003 LUX CAEG 12,47 2./III
14 1772 WOODHAM Rebekka 2002 GBR CAEG 12,57 3./III
15 8705 MAZAY Eva 2003 BBS Bertrix 15,35 4./III

1397 MARXEN Mara 2002 LUX CAEG DNF
8634 WILKINS Sophia 2002 PST Trier DNF

Longueur, Minimes Féminins - Finale
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 15:45h

Competitors: 37

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

-T1 - -T2 - -T3 - -T4 - -T5 - -T6 - 

Final

1 8696 BISSEMO Rogilia-Chriss 2002 FRA Reims Athlétisme 5,64 m

5,09 - 5,61 5,42 5,64 x
2 8698 LOUIS Joanie 2002 FRA Reims Athlétisme 5,40 m

5,15 5,22 5,40 x 5,36 x
3 8805 TIEDE Gesa 2002 USC Mainz 5,22 m

- x 5,20 5,10 5,13 5,22
4 8804 BERENDSMEIER Marie 2002 USC Mainz 5,11 m

5,00 5,00 4,99 5,04 4,95 5,11
5 2644 DAMIT Marie 2003 LUX CAPA 5,07 m

4,47 4,71 5,04 4,82 4,94 5,07
6 8728 BRAUX Lise 2002 AC Dampicourt 5,02 m

4,91 4,75 4,90 5,02 4,73 x
7 8806 MÖRSCHEL Maret 2002 USC Mainz 4,80 m

4,72 4,47 4,48 4,80 4,59 x
8 3388 HANSEN Lynn 2002 LUX CELTIC 4,72 m

x 4,72 4,49 4,34 x 4,60
9 8809 KOFFI Melody N'Da Vittoria 2003 ITA CSL 4,64 m

4,55 4,64 4,50
10 3918 MAGNUSDOTTIR Katrin Marey2002 ISL CSL 4,54 m

x 4,54 4,50
11 1458 LENSMENT Anna 2003 EST CSL 4,44 m

4,34 4,26 4,44 -
12 2697 TRITTA Aoife 2002 LUX CAB 4,39 m

4,39 4,19 4,28
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Longueur, Minimes Féminins - Finale - Continuation
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 15:45h

Competitors: 37

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

-T1 - -T2 - -T3 - -T4 - -T5 - -T6 - 

Final - Continuation

13 8801 STAEBEL Mathilde 2002 PST Trier 4,38 m

3,16 4,38 4,27 -
14 8632 FISCHER Anna 2002 PST Trier 4,38 m

4,24 4,38 4,38
15 1567 OMS Robine 2003 LUX CAEG 4,32 m

4,19 4,10 4,32
16 8634 WILKINS Sophia 2002 PST Trier 4,31 m

4,08 4,31 x -
17 3247 LASSINE Laure 2003 LUX CSL 4,23 m

4,10 4,23 3,92
18 8636 HILL Pema 2003 PST Trier 4,15 m

x x 4,15 -
19 3016 BIRCHEN Catherine 2003 LUX CELTIC 4,11 m

4,04 4,11 x -
20 1168 BLOCK Luana 2003 LUX CAB 4,10 m

3,85 2,79 4,10 -
21 8743 GOLDWIN IGNASIUS NISHMY R2003 CSL 4,01 m

4,01 3,98 3,96 -
22 8635 SCHÜSSLER Jule 2002 PST Trier 3,96 m

3,89 3,96 3,83 -
23 2667 CARR Rita 2002 SWE CSL 3,93 m

3,93 3,71 x -
24 2588 GHYSENS Camille 2002 BEL CSL 3,92 m

3,73 3,83 3,92 -
25 8630 SCHUMACHER Maren 2002 PST Trier 3,92 m

3,92 3,90 3,92
26 1393 LAMBERT Carole 2002 LUX CELTIC 3,91 m

3,83 3,77 3,91 -
27 8740 NESSER Aurélie 2002 LUX CAPA 3,82 m

3,55 3,82 3,82
28 3557 OLIVEIRA DOMINGOS Mariana 2002 POR CAPA 3,77 m

3,77 x 3,57
29 8705 MAZAY Eva 2003 BBS Bertrix 3,68 m

3,68 3,39 3,62 -
30 8704 JEROUVILLE Erja 2003 BBS Bertrix 3,66 m

3,66 3,17 x -
31 1046 SCHARPING Elisa 2003 LUX FOLA 3,64 m

x x 3,64
32 3570 SILVA Lara 2003 LUX CAEG 3,56 m

3,43 3,56 3,47
33 3702 DOUW Joleen 2002 LUX CELTIC 3,54 m

3,43 3,51 3,54 -
34 1772 WOODHAM Rebekka 2002 GBR CAEG 3,50 m

2,92 3,50 2,94 -
35 1810 BEWER Emma 2002 LUX CAEG 3,43 m

3,22 3,01 3,43 -
36 8741 GEORGES Clara 2002 CELTIC 3,31 m

x 3,31 2,96
8633 BRÜNJES Louise 2002 PST Trier w.v.T.

x -
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Longueur, Minimes Féminins - Finale - Continuation
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 15:45h

Competitors: 37

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

-T1 - -T2 - -T3 - -T4 - -T5 - -T6 - 

Final - Continuation

1565 OMS Joanne 2003 LUX CAEG w.v.T.

x x x -
8697 TSHIBWABWA Sephora 2002 FRA Reims Athlétisme DNS

60m, Minimes Masculins - Finale
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 17:40h

Competitors: 7

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Final

1 2579 CIBANGO Bliss 2002 RDC CSL 7,50
2 3547 JUNCKER Olivier 2002 LUX FOLA 7,75
3 2569 GAROFALO Luca 2002 LUX CAD 7,88
4 8730 DEHARENG Antoine 2002 AC Dampicourt 7,89
5 8716 LESPAGNARD Marcus 2002 Manhay section RCA SPA 7,89
6 8802 GEORGES Bastien 2002 AC Dampicourt 7,90
7 8593 THIRION Anthime 2003 COCA 8,09

60m, Minimes Masculins - Vorläufe
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 15:45h

Competitors: 21

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 3

1 2579 CIBANGO Bliss 2002 RDC CSL 7,56 Q
2 3547 JUNCKER Olivier 2002 LUX FOLA 7,78 Q
3 8591 SAHLI Najib 2002 COCA 7,79 q
4 2569 GAROFALO Luca 2002 LUX CAD 7,80 q
5 8637 FUSENIG Alexander 2003 PST Trier 9,22
6 1663 TASCH Luca 2003 LUX CSL 9,22
7 8706 BODART Arthur 2003 BBS Bertrix 9,23

Heat 2 of 3

1 8802 GEORGES Bastien 2002 AC Dampicourt 7,83 Q
2 8730 DEHARENG Antoine 2002 AC Dampicourt 7,92 Q
3 8593 THIRION Anthime 2003 COCA 8,06
4 1893 NOVAK Jon 2002 LUX CSL 8,19
5 3201 AGOSTINI David 2002 LUX CAB 8,53
6 1151 LOESCH Victor 2003 LUX CSL 9,01
7 8648 WEIßER Elias 2002 TSG 1848 Heidesheim 9,21

Qualified are the 2  fastest of the heat and the 2 competitors by time for the next round.
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60m, Minimes Masculins - Vorläufe - Continuation
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 15:45h

Competitors: 21

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 3 of 3

1 8716 LESPAGNARD Marcus 2002 Manhay section RCA SPA 7,86 Q
2 8727 SCHILTZ Nathan 2002 AC Dampicourt 7,90 Q
3 1735 WEBER Felix 2003 LUX CAEG 8,50
4 1478 FREIBERG Noah 2003 LUX CAEG 8,53
5 3519 BOULÈGUE Felix 2003 FRA CSL 8,53
6 2303 REULAND Niels 2003 LUX CAEG 8,57
7 8811 SAIDY Abi 2002 ULA 9,22

60m Haies, Minimes Masculins - Zeitläufe
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 16:50h

Competitors: 7 Hurdle's Height: 0,840 m

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 1

1 8591 SAHLI Najib 2002 COCA 8,69
2 2569 GAROFALO Luca 2002 LUX CAD 9,03
3 2303 REULAND Niels 2003 LUX CAEG 10,34
4 8637 FUSENIG Alexander 2003 PST Trier 10,76
5 8644 RIGA Audric 2003 HUY 10,79
6 8706 BODART Arthur 2003 BBS Bertrix 11,75
7 1942 CORDEWENER Max 2003 LUX CAEG 12,48

Hauteur, Minimes Masculins - Finale
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 14:30h

Competitors: 14

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

1,20 1,25 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,45 1,50 1,55 1,58 1,61 1,64 1,68 1,72 1,76 1,80

Final

1 2579 CIBANGO Bliss 2002 RDC CSL 1,76 m

- - - - - - - O O O O O XO XO XXX

2 8591 SAHLI Najib 2002 COCA 1,61 m

- - - - - - O XO XO O XXX

3 1893 NOVAK Jon 2002 LUX CSL 1,61 m

- - - - O O O O O XXO XXX

4 8730 DEHARENG Antoine 2002 AC Dampicourt 1,61 m

- - - - - O XO O XO XXO XXX
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Hauteur, Minimes Masculins - Finale - Continuation
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 14:30h

Competitors: 14

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

1,20 1,25 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,45 1,50 1,55 1,58 1,61 1,64 1,68 1,72 1,76 1,80

Final - Continuation

5 2569 GAROFALO Luca 2002 LUX CAD 1,58 m

- - - - O O XO O O XXX

6 2303 REULAND Niels 2003 LUX CAEG 1,50 m

- - O O XO XXO O XXX

7 8637 FUSENIG Alexander 2003 PST Trier 1,50 m

- O - O O O XO XXX

8 8644 RIGA Audric 2003 HUY 1,45 m

- - - - O XO XXX

8 8648 WEIßER Elias 2002 TSG 1848 Heidesheim 1,45 m

- O O O O XO XXX

10 8706 BODART Arthur 2003 BBS Bertrix 1,40 m

- - O XO XXO XXX

11 1942 CORDEWENER Max 2003 LUX CAEG 1,35 m

O O O O XXX

12 1478 FREIBERG Noah 2003 LUX CAEG 1,35 m

O O XO XO XXX

13 1663 TASCH Luca 2003 LUX CSL 1,35 m

- - O XXO XXX

14 1151 LOESCH Victor 2003 LUX CSL 1,25 m

O XO XXX
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60m, Cadettes - Finale
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 17:35h

Competitors: 8

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Final

1 8638 FICKERS Elène 2000 LAC EUPEN 7,89
2 8647 RAUSCH Anna 2000 LAZ SAAR 05 7,92
3 8642 EVANS Cassandre 2001 HUY 7,99
4 3368 SCHANEN Debbie 2001 LUX CAB 8,21
5 3739 GEORGES Charline 2000 LUX CELTIC 8,33
6 8720 FOURNAUX Madeleine 2001 Manhay section RCA SPA 8,35
7 3118 ZEIEN Laure 2001 LUX CAEG 8,50
8 3832 SCHMIT Yanna 2001 LUX CAD 8,50

60m, Cadettes - Vorläufe
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 14:45h

Competitors: 27

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 4

1 8638 FICKERS Elène 2000 LAC EUPEN 7,96 Q
2 3368 SCHANEN Debbie 2001 LUX CAB 8,26 q
3 8720 FOURNAUX Madeleine 2001 Manhay section RCA SPA 8,29 q
4 8596 GEOFFROY Camille 2001 COCA 8,54
5 8726 SCHILTZ Emma 2000 AC Dampicourt 8,59
6 8625 DIETSCH Marie 2001 PST Trier 9,66

Heat 2 of 4

1 8647 RAUSCH Anna 2000 LAZ SAAR 05 7,92 Q
2 8620 LALLEMAND Sarah 2000 FCHA 8,45 q
3 8641 SCHAAF Cathy 2001 LAC EUPEN 8,54
4 8626 KUPCZIK Rebecca 2001 PST Trier 8,65
5 3940 PARRUCCINI Elisa 2001 LUX CAB 8,78
6 3382 BLOND HANTEN Elsa 2001 LUX CAB 9,09

1774 MOSSONG Sally 2001 LUX CAEG DNS

Heat 3 of 4

1 8642 EVANS Cassandre 2001 HUY 8,12 Q
2 3118 ZEIEN Laure 2001 LUX CAEG 8,45 q
3 3739 GEORGES Charline 2000 LUX CELTIC 8,48
4 8628 TRUNK Alba 2001 PST Trier 8,67
5 3590 KAUFFMANN KIEFFER Julia 2001 LUX CAS 8,72
6 8621 BRAUN Mara-Zoe 2001 TG KONZ 8,85
7 1923 BARTHELS Maïté 2001 LUX CAS 9,44

Qualified are the winner and the 4 competitors by time for the next round.
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60m, Cadettes - Vorläufe - Continuation
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 14:45h

Competitors: 27

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 4 of 4

1 3832 SCHMIT Yanna 2001 LUX CAD 8,49 Q
2 8707 BODART Ombeline 2000 BBS Bertrix 8,75
3 8629 TRIERSCHEID Hannah 2001 PST Trier 8,79
4 2119 JODOCY Katrin 2001 BEL CAPA 8,79

8605 LATZ Lara 2000 DEU LV Merzig DNS
8679 ANET Camille 2001 Athlétisme METZ Métropole DNS
8717 VOHS Caroline 2001 Manhay section RCA SPA DSQ

Rule 162.7

60m Haies, Cadettes - Zeitläufe
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 16:30h

Competitors: 11 Hurdle's Height: 0,762 m

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

1 8641 SCHAAF Cathy 2001 LAC EUPEN 9,17 1./II
2 8620 LALLEMAND Sarah 2000 FCHA 9,30 1./I
3 8642 EVANS Cassandre 2001 HUY 9,33 2./I
4 8720 FOURNAUX Madeleine 2001 Manhay section RCA SPA 9,40 3./I
5 3051 SCHMIDT Chloé 2001 LUX CAEG 9,63 4./I
6 8707 BODART Ombeline 2000 BBS Bertrix 9,94 5./I
7 3940 PARRUCCINI Elisa 2001 LUX CAB 10,67 2./II
8 8729 CALUJEK Ine 2001 AC Dampicourt 10,97 3./II
9 8621 BRAUN Mara-Zoe 2001 TG KONZ 11,18 4./II
10 2119 JODOCY Katrin 2001 BEL CAPA 11,60 5./II
11 3382 BLOND HANTEN Elsa 2001 LUX CAB 12,71 6./II

Longueur, Cadettes - Finale
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 17:10h

Competitors: 19

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

-T1 - -T2 - -T3 - -T4 - -T5 - -T6 - 

Final

1 8642 EVANS Cassandre 2001 HUY 5,60 m

- 5,32 5,18 5,23 5,60 5,45
2 8625 DIETSCH Marie 2001 PST Trier 5,09 m

4,77 4,94 4,80 4,85 4,97 5,09
3 8626 KUPCZIK Rebecca 2001 PST Trier 4,93 m

4,73 4,73 4,76 4,54 4,43 4,93
4 3051 SCHMIDT Chloé 2001 LUX CAEG 4,88 m

4,85 x 4,77 4,80 x 4,88
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Longueur, Cadettes - Finale - Continuation
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 17:10h

Competitors: 19

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

-T1 - -T2 - -T3 - -T4 - -T5 - -T6 - 

Final - Continuation

5 8707 BODART Ombeline 2000 BBS Bertrix 4,86 m

4,86 x x 4,71 4,49 4,77
6 3590 KAUFFMANN KIEFFER Julia 2001 LUX CAS 4,63 m

4,32 4,63 4,60 x x 4,36
7 3940 PARRUCCINI Elisa 2001 LUX CAB 4,63 m

4,63 4,45 4,53 4,40 4,37 4,54
8 8629 TRIERSCHEID Hannah 2001 PST Trier 4,54 m

x 4,54 4,41 4,16 x 4,29
9 2820 MENDES DA COSTA Delphine2000 LUX CAD 4,52 m

4,38 4,52 4,21
10 3739 GEORGES Charline 2000 LUX CELTIC 4,50 m

4,40 4,42 4,50
11 8628 TRUNK Alba 2001 PST Trier 4,46 m

4,32 4,32 4,46
12 8718 DUTROUX Chloé 2000 Manhay section RCA SPA 4,35 m

4,35 4,34 x -
13 2119 JODOCY Katrin 2001 BEL CAPA 4,27 m

4,10 4,27 4,12 -
14 3382 BLOND HANTEN Elsa 2001 LUX CAB 4,10 m

4,10 4,07 4,09 -
15 1923 BARTHELS Maïté 2001 LUX CAS 3,76 m

3,41 3,62 3,76 -
16 8717 VOHS Caroline 2001 Manhay section RCA SPA 3,63 m

3,63 3,38 3,48 -
8620 LALLEMAND Sarah 2000 FCHA DNS

8737 MEYER Anna 2000 TG KONZ DNS

8720 FOURNAUX Madeleine 2001 Manhay section RCA SPA DNS

-
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60m, Cadets - Finale
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 17:45h

Competitors: 8

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Final

1 1721 KRAAVI Taaniel 2000 EST CSL 7,31
2 2398 MOLL Konstantin 2000 GER CAD 7,42
3 8735 LAVIGNE Simon 2001 AC Dampicourt 7,44
4 1105 WARNIER Eric 2000 LUX CAB 7,56
5 3139 BIRCHEN Tom 2000 LUX CELTIC 7,58
6 8597 PIONNIER Mathis 2000 COCA 7,67
7 2511 BRUNETTI Luca 2001 LUX CAS 7,70
8 2073 RAMSEY Jaelyl 2001 GBR CSL 7,74

60m, Cadets - Vorläufe
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 15:15h

Competitors: 24

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 3

1 2398 MOLL Konstantin 2000 GER CAD 7,38 Q
2 3139 BIRCHEN Tom 2000 LUX CELTIC 7,57 Q
3 1105 WARNIER Eric 2000 LUX CAB 7,60 q
4 2511 BRUNETTI Luca 2001 LUX CAS 7,66 q
5 2427 LEICHTENBERG Benoît 2001 LUX CSL 7,80
6 8622 SIMONS Willi 2001 GER TG KONZ 8,16
7 8742 THILL Felix 2000 CELTIC 8,38
8 3962 PESCH Travis 2001 LUX CAS 8,50

Heat 2 of 3

1 1721 KRAAVI Taaniel 2000 EST CSL 7,35 Q
2 8735 LAVIGNE Simon 2001 AC Dampicourt 7,44 Q
3 3216 JENN Philippe 2000 LUX FOLA 7,70
4 1189 MULLER Louis 2000 LUX CSL 7,77
5 8599 DECOURT Florian 2000 COCA 7,77
6 8708 GIGOUNON Louis 2000 BBS Bertrix 7,89
7 2420 GHYSENS François 2000 LUX CSL 7,98
8 8724 GILLET Jules 2001 AC Dampicourt 8,14

Heat 3 of 3

1 2073 RAMSEY Jaelyl 2001 GBR CSL 7,62 Q
2 8597 PIONNIER Mathis 2000 COCA 7,70 Q
3 1685 BRUTSAERT Pim 2001 BEL CSL 7,75
4 2461 MANDERNACH Valentino 2001 LUX CAEG 7,75
5 8643 RIGA Hadrien 2000 HUY 8,20
6 3331 DIAS Felis 2001 POR CSL 8,21
7 1082 KETTMANN Raphaël 2001 LUX CAB 8,84

1780 MANCAS David-Stefan 2001 RUM CAEG DNS
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60m Haies, Cadets - Zeitläufe
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 17:00h

Competitors: 7 Hurdle's Height: 0,914 m

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 1

1 3602 DAMIT Lex 2000 LUX CAPA 8,33
2 1956 RUDAULT Loïc 2000 LUX CAEG 8,54
3 8599 DECOURT Florian 2000 COCA 8,74
4 1725 STEINMETZ Pit 2001 LUX CSL 8,94
5 2398 MOLL Konstantin 2000 GER CAD 8,95
6 8597 PIONNIER Mathis 2000 COCA 9,14
7 8643 RIGA Hadrien 2000 HUY 9,16

Hauteur, Cadets - Finale
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 15:45h

Competitors: 11

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

1,40 1,45 1,50 1,55 1,60 1,63 1,66 1,69 1,72 1,75 1,85 1,87 1,89

Final

1 1721 KRAAVI Taaniel 2000 EST CSL 1,87 m

- - - - O - - O - O XO XO

2 3602 DAMIT Lex 2000 LUX CAPA 1,72 m

- - - - - - O - XO XXX

3 2073 RAMSEY Jaelyl 2001 GBR CSL 1,72 m

- - O - O XO XO XO XXO XXX

4 8619 PELLICIOLI Simon 2000 AS Strasbourg 1,66 m

- - - - - XXO XXO XXX

5 8597 PIONNIER Mathis 2000 COCA 1,63 m

- - - O O O XXX

6 8643 RIGA Hadrien 2000 HUY 1,63 m

- - - - - XO - XXX

7 8724 GILLET Jules 2001 AC Dampicourt 1,60 m

- - O XXO O XXX

8 1725 STEINMETZ Pit 2001 LUX CSL 1,55 m

- O XO O XXX

9 1189 MULLER Louis 2000 LUX CSL 1,55 m

O O XO XO XXX

9 8622 SIMONS Willi 2001 GER TG KONZ 1,55 m

O XO O XO XXX

8735 LAVIGNE Simon 2001 AC Dampicourt DNS
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60m, Juniors, Espoirs, Seniors Féminins - A-/B-Finale
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 17:50h

Competitors: 15

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

A-Final

1 8651 MINKUE MEYE Ombretta 1996 Athlétisme METZ Métropole 7,51
2 3248 VAN DER WEKEN Patrizia 1999 LUX CAPA 7,59
3 8692 SAC Valentine 1996 Reims Athlétisme 7,74
4 8702 LETT Pauline 1991 Athlétisme METZ Métropole 7,75
5 8660 AFANE Manuella 1998 Athlétisme METZ Métropole 7,77
6 8812 BAUER Anais 1993 LUX CSL 7,81
7 8603 GHARAFI Yasmine 1985 AVEC 7,93
8 8662 DINE Victoria 1998 Athlétisme METZ Métropole 8,02

B-Final

1 1638 MARX Lara 1989 LUX CAD 7,96
2 2018 DE SOUSA MOREIRA Soraya 1999 LUX FOLA 8,06
3 8665 RAJKOVIC Léna 1999 Athlétisme METZ Métropole 8,13
4 8615 KREYENBIHLER Virginie 1988 AS Strasbourg 8,27
5 3763 ROSSI Sandrine 1995 LUX CAB 8,28
6 3066 SCHÜTZ Julie 1998 LUX FOLA 8,61

8609 KAISER Pauline 1995 PHAR Longwy DNS

60m, Juniors, Espoirs, Seniors Féminins - Vorläufe
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 15:30h

Competitors: 26

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 4

1 8651 MINKUE MEYE Ombretta 1996 Athlétisme METZ Métropole 7,57 Q
2 8722 LEPRINCE Laura 1995 AC Dampicourt 7,96 q
3 8662 DINE Victoria 1998 Athlétisme METZ Métropole 7,99
4 2889 KIPULU NKAANES Prudence 1999 LUX CSL 8,62
5 2940 DOUW Mina 1999 LUX CELTIC 8,68
6 8666 PIZZI Camille 1991 Athlétisme METZ Métropole 8,68
7 3530 WEYLAND Julie 1999 LUX CSL 9,68

Heat 2 of 4

1 8702 LETT Pauline 1991 Athlétisme METZ Métropole 7,72 Q
2 8660 AFANE Manuella 1998 Athlétisme METZ Métropole 7,72 q
3 1638 MARX Lara 1989 LUX CAD 8,02
4 3763 ROSSI Sandrine 1995 LUX CAB 8,25
5 8709 JACQUEMART Lise 1999 BBS Bertrix 8,52
6 1841 MUSTAFIC Azra 1999 BIH CSL 8,96
7 3523 WEYLAND Anne 1999 LUX CSL 9,37

Qualified are the winner and the 4 competitors by time for the next round.
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60m, Juniors, Espoirs, Seniors Féminins - Vorläufe - Continuation
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 15:30h

Competitors: 26

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 3 of 4

1 3248 VAN DER WEKEN Patrizia 1999 LUX CAPA 7,62 Q
2 8692 SAC Valentine 1996 Reims Athlétisme 7,79 q
3 2018 DE SOUSA MOREIRA Soraya 1999 LUX FOLA 8,11
4 8615 KREYENBIHLER Virginie 1988 AS Strasbourg 8,19
5 8665 RAJKOVIC Léna 1999 Athlétisme METZ Métropole 8,23
6 2365 DRAGOVIC Neda 1999 LUX CSL 9,10

Heat 4 of 4

1 8812 BAUER Anais 1993 LUX CSL 7,81 Q
2 8603 GHARAFI Yasmine 1985 AVEC 7,90 q
3 8609 KAISER Pauline 1995 PHAR Longwy 8,24
4 3066 SCHÜTZ Julie 1998 LUX FOLA 8,46
5 2348 MULLER Lea 1998 LUX CSL 8,82
6 3944 KRIEPS DUPONG Marie 1999 LUX CSL 8,83

60m Haies, Juniors, Espoirs, Seniors Féminins - Zeitläufe
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 16:40h

Competitors: 5 Hurdle's Height: 0,840 m

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 1

1 8687 GUERARD Léa 1996 Reims Athlétisme 8,80
2 1638 MARX Lara 1989 LUX CAD 8,84
3 8703 LAZRAQ Auriana 1999 Athlétisme METZ Métropole 9,11
4 8709 JACQUEMART Lise 1999 BBS Bertrix 9,99
5 8666 PIZZI Camille 1991 Athlétisme METZ Métropole 10,13
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Longueur, Juniors, Espoirs, Seniors Féminins - Finale
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 14:30h

Competitors: 14

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

-T1 - -T2 - -T3 - -T4 - -T5 - -T6 - 

Final

1 8702 LETT Pauline 1991 Athlétisme METZ Métropole 6,04 m

x 5,87 5,86 6,04 5,83 x
2 8703 LAZRAQ Auriana 1999 Athlétisme METZ Métropole 5,57 m

5,26 5,57 5,47 5,33 - 5,40
3 8610 PETIT Laure 1999 Pole de Strasbourg 5,56 m

5,31 5,17 5,42 5,26 5,36 5,56
4 3958 JONES Laurence 1996 LUX CELTIC 5,46 m

4,15 x 5,46 4,33 5,44 4,19
5 2018 DE SOUSA MOREIRA Soraya 1999 LUX FOLA 5,22 m

x 5,22 5,03 5,14 x -
6 2889 KIPULU NKAANES Prudence 1999 LUX CSL 4,96 m

4,44 4,74 4,83 4,96 4,88 4,80
7 8719 PONDANT Laurie 1993 Manhay section RCA SPA 4,75 m

4,48 4,46 4,75 x 4,67 x
8 1841 MUSTAFIC Azra 1999 BIH CSL 4,63 m

4,48 4,52 4,62 3,98 4,53 4,63
9 2348 MULLER Lea 1998 LUX CSL 4,43 m

4,43 4,28 4,20 4,22 4,20 4,26
10 2365 DRAGOVIC Neda 1999 LUX CSL 4,42 m

4,08 4,29 4,31 4,09 4,42 4,30
11 3523 WEYLAND Anne 1999 LUX CSL 4,19 m

4,19 4,15 4,19 3,99 4,09 4,09
12 8788 DUMONT Margaux 1999 Manhay section RCA SPA 4,16 m

4,07 4,03 4,16 3,93 3,90 3,98
13 3944 KRIEPS DUPONG Marie 1999 LUX CSL 3,98 m

3,78 3,86 3,71 3,67 3,68 3,98
14 3530 WEYLAND Julie 1999 LUX CSL 3,92 m

3,92 3,82 3,92 3,85 3,77 3,79

Poids, Juniors, Espoirs, Seniors Féminins - Finale
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 15:35h

Competitors: 6 Weight: 4.000 g

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

-T1 - -T2 - -T3 - -T4 - -T5 - -T6 - 

Final

1 3634 MICHEL Véronique 1996 LUX CELTIC 10,43 m

10,25 10,41 10,38 x 10,43 10,35
2 8736 RAUSCH Florence 1993 LUX AC Dampicourt 9,89 m

8,53 9,89 x 9,20 9,56 9,13
3 3615 CHAUSSY Jennifer 1994 LUX CAD 9,12 m

8,65 8,68 8,42 8,46 9,12 9,03
4 1688 GUERREIRO CARVALHO Tamar1999 LUX CAPA 8,71 m

8,51 x 8,37 8,12 8,62 8,71
5 8712 THIERY Laurine 1996 BBS Bertrix 7,95 m

7,58 7,95 x 7,85 7,83 x
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Poids, Juniors, Espoirs, Seniors Féminins - Finale - Continuation
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 15:35h

Competitors: 6 Weight: 4.000 g

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

-T1 - -T2 - -T3 - -T4 - -T5 - -T6 - 

Final - Continuation

6 3207 KOHL Annette 1963 LUX CAD 6,64 m

6,37 5,90 6,64 6,45 6,63 6,16

60m, Juniors, Espoirs, Seniors Masculins - A-/B-Finale
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 18:00h

Competitors: 16

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

A-Final

1 2635 BIDAINE Pol 1993 LUX CAB 7,12
2 8738 HIND Robert 1992 LAZ SAAR 05 7,16
3 3619 JENN Felix 1998 LUX FOLA 7,18
4 3365 EVORA DELGADO Lionel 1996 LUX FOLA 7,23
5 8803 SAIDY Noah 1999 CAB 7,28
6 8711 OTJACQUES Romain 1999 BBS Bertrix 7,33

8645 BALASUBRANAMIAM Thanusan1995 LAZ SAAR 05 DNF
8646 ZDZEBIAK Arnold 1993 LAZ SAAR 05 DNF

B-Final

1 8681 FAMIE Yves 1990 Reims Athlétisme 7,19
2 3718 BOUSSONG Olivier 1995 LUX CAD 7,22
3 8608 BIDANI Sabri 1999 PHAR Longwy 7,24
4 8695 DOMMARTIN Thomas 1999 FRA Reims Athlétisme 7,26
5 8713 SCHEUNDERS Guillaume 1996 BBS Bertrix 7,33
6 8810 JACQUEMIN Ayrton 1996 AC Dampicourt 7,37
7 8670 PERRIER Anthony 1999 Athlétisme METZ Métropole 7,45
8 8618 ALTBIESS Jeremie 1988 AS Strasbourg 7,48
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60m, Juniors, Espoirs, Seniors Masculins - Vorläufe
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 15:00h

Competitors: 44

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 6

1 8645 BALASUBRANAMIAM Thanusan1995 LAZ SAAR 05 6,89 Q
2 2171 BEBON Yoann 1989 LUX CAS 7,31
3 8608 BIDANI Sabri 1999 PHAR Longwy 7,39
4 8618 ALTBIESS Jeremie 1988 AS Strasbourg 7,45
5 1307 GOLDWIN IGNASIUS Goldshaja1999 SRI CSL 7,51
6 8691 LAVISSE Bruno 1990 Athlétisme METZ Métropole 7,61
7 1664 MICHEL Benjamin 2000 LUX CELTIC 9,68

Heat 2 of 6

1 8646 ZDZEBIAK Arnold 1993 LAZ SAAR 05 7,02 Q
2 3619 JENN Felix 1998 LUX FOLA 7,17 q
3 3718 BOUSSONG Olivier 1995 LUX CAD 7,30
4 8670 PERRIER Anthony 1999 Athlétisme METZ Métropole 7,41
5 8623 FUSENIG Nicolas 1999 PST Trier 7,62
6 3106 LIEFGEN Nils 1998 LUX CAPA 7,82
7 2264 OKE Khalid 1997 LUX CAPA 8,01

Heat 3 of 6

1 3365 EVORA DELGADO Lionel 1996 LUX FOLA 7,19 Q
2 2296 WEIWERT Steve 1997 LUX CAB 7,51
3 2435 DELGADO Tiago André 1989 LUX CAB 7,52
4 3976 KEMP Christian 1977 LUX CSL 7,60
5 8652 HUSSEIN Mhamad Esmail 1993 TSG 1848 Heidesheim 8,50

8683 MUSUMECI Enzo 1999 Athlétisme METZ Métropole DNS
3838 KIEFFER Thierry 1998 LUX CSL DSQ

Rule 162.7

Heat 4 of 6

1 8738 HIND Robert 1992 LAZ SAAR 05 7,20 Q
2 2845 BEBON Quentin 1996 LUX CAS 7,27
3 8681 FAMIE Yves 1990 Reims Athlétisme 7,28
4 8688 MAKAYI Sven 1999 Reims Athlétisme 7,48
5 2405 VONCKEN Rick 1999 LUX CAEG 7,58
6 2207 NICOLA Gil 1990 LUX CAD 7,71
7 1800 WEIS Remy 1998 LUX CELTIC 7,94
8 3285 WEYRICH Kris 1999 LUX CSL 8,33

Heat 5 of 6

1 8711 OTJACQUES Romain 1999 BBS Bertrix 7,11 Q
2 2635 BIDAINE Pol 1993 LUX CAB 7,16 q
3 8810 JACQUEMIN Ayrton 1996 AC Dampicourt 7,42
4 8710 LEONARD Nicolas 1999 BBS Bertrix 7,63
5 8721 DELHASSE Yannick 1989 Manhay section RCA SPA 7,71
6 2099 SCHOLTES Greg 1997 LUX CSL 7,94

8700 ALILI Quentin 1999 Athlétisme METZ Métropole DNS

Qualified are the winner and the 2 competitors by time for the next round.
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60m, Juniors, Espoirs, Seniors Masculins - Vorläufe - Continuation
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 15:00h

Competitors: 44

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 6 of 6

1 8803 SAIDY Noah 1999 CAB 7,24 Q
2 8695 DOMMARTIN Thomas 1999 FRA Reims Athlétisme 7,33
3 8713 SCHEUNDERS Guillaume 1996 BBS Bertrix 7,36
4 1809 RUDAULT Maurice 1999 LUX CAEG 7,59
5 1878 VAN DER ENT Mart 1997 NED CSL 7,67
6 8649 WEIßER Jonatan 1996 TSG 1848 Heidesheim 8,00
7 1811 SNÄLL Martti Erik 1979 LUX CSL 8,26
8 8725 RAUSCH Michel 1965 AC Dampicourt 8,45

Hauteur, Juniors, Espoirs, Seniors Masculins - Finale
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 17:10h

Competitors: 8

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

1,55 1,60 1,65 1,70 1,75 1,80 1,85 1,90 1,93 1,96 1,99 2,02 2,06 2,10

Final

1 3403 RUTARE Kevin 1991 LUX CAB 2,06 m

- - - - - - - - - - - O O XXX

2 2374 LIEFGEN Sven 1995 LUX CAPA 1,96 m

- - - - - - - O - O - XXX

2 1609 GASPAR Charel 1991 LUX CAEG 1,96 m

- - - - - - O O - O - XXX

4 8623 FUSENIG Nicolas 1999 PST Trier 1,80 m

- - - - XO XO XXX

5 2099 SCHOLTES Greg 1997 LUX CSL 1,65 m

O O XO XXX

6 3285 WEYRICH Kris 1999 LUX CSL 1,60 m

O XXO XXX

7 8649 WEIßER Jonatan 1996 TSG 1848 Heidesheim 1,55 m

O XXX

8 1307 GOLDWIN IGNASIUS Goldshaja1999 SRI CSL 1,55 m

XO XXX
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Poids, Juniors, Espoirs, Seniors Masculins - Finale
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 16:50h

Competitors: 7 Weight: 7.260 g

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

-T1 - -T2 - -T3 - -T4 - -T5 - -T6 - 

Final Start time: 23:00:00 h         

1 1531 BEHLER Sam 1995 LUX CAEG 12,49 m

11,99 12,49 12,20 11,91 12,06 12,04
2 2928 MICHEL Philippe 1991 LUX CAPA 10,64 m

10,39 x 10,64 10,29 x 10,21
3 3106 LIEFGEN Nils 1998 LUX CAPA 10,43 m

10,43 x x x 9,78 10,00
4 8652 HUSSEIN Mhamad Esmail 1993 TSG 1848 Heidesheim 9,67 m

8,87 9,55 8,98 9,31 9,67 9,45
5 1664 MICHEL Benjamin 2000 LUX CELTIC 8,59 m

8,39 x 8,36 8,59 8,27 x
1894 HABSCHEID Tom 1986 LUX CAD DNS

3034 HEINTZ Fernand 1963 LUX CAD DNS

60m Haies, Espoirs,Seniors Masculins - Zeitläufe
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 17:20h

Competitors: 3 Hurdle's Height: 1,067 m

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 1

1 8682 AVON Damien 1987 Reims Athlétisme 8,48
2 8691 LAVISSE Bruno 1990 Athlétisme METZ Métropole 8,94
3 3070 WEBER Christopher 1996 LUX CAB 9,13

Perche, Dames - Finale
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 14:30h

Competitors: 7

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

2,20 2,40 2,60 2,80 3,00 3,20 3,40 3,50 3,60 3,70 3,80

Espoirs Féminins - Final

1 (3) 1710 BUEKENS Lara 1997 LUX CAD 3,40 m

- - - - O O O XXX

2,20 2,40 2,60 2,80 3,00 3,20 3,40 3,50 3,60 3,70 3,80
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Perche, Dames - Finale - Continuation
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 14:30h

Competitors: 7

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

2,20 2,40 2,60 2,80 3,00 3,20 3,40 3,50 3,60 3,70 3,80

Juniors Féminins - Final

1 (2) 8732 JACOB Delphine 1999 BEL AC Dampicourt 3,50 m

- - - - - XO O O XXX

2 (7) 8671 FRANKHAUSER Lisa 1998 Alsace 2,80 m

- O XXO XO XXX

3 (0) 8672 RABINE-AUDOIN Margot 1999 Alsace w.v.T.

XXX

2,20 2,40 2,60 2,80 3,00 3,20 3,40 3,50 3,60 3,70 3,80

Seniors Féminins - Final

1 (1) 3223 SEMEDO MONTEIRO Edna Mari1991 LUX CAEG 3,60 m

- - - - - - - O O - XXX

2 (3) 8613 ILLESTA Amandine 1992 Pole de Strasbourg 3,40 m

- - - - - - O - XXX

2,20 2,40 2,60 2,80 3,00 3,20 3,40 3,50 3,60 3,70 3,80

Cadettes - Final

1 (5) 8611 VIOLA Auriane 2001 Pole de Strasbourg 3,40 m

- - - - O O XO XXX

2 (6) 8729 CALUJEK Ine 2001 AC Dampicourt 2,80 m

- O XO XO XXX
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Perche, Hommes - Finale
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 16:20h

Competitors: 16

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

2,80 3,00 3,20 3,40 3,60 3,80 4,00 4,20 4,30 4,40 4,50 4,60 4,70 4,80 4,90
5,00

Espoirs Masculins - Final

1 (1) 8614 ALVES Yanis 1996 Pole de Strasbourg 4,70 m

- - - - XXO - O - XXX

2 (11)8676 BIANCHI Thomas 1996 Alsace 3,60 m

- - - - O XXX

2,80 3,00 3,20 3,40 3,60 3,80 4,00 4,20 4,30 4,40 4,50 4,60 4,70 4,80 4,90
5,00

Juniors Masculins - Final

1 (3) 8733 LANOTTE Baptiste 1998 BEL AC Dampicourt 4,50 m

- - - - - - O O - O O XXX

2 (4) 8600 ROSSILLION Loïs 1999 Charleville-Mézières 4,30 m

- - - - - - XO XXO XO XXX

3 (5) 8678 HEDJERASSI Florian 1999 Alsace 4,20 m

- - - - - - O O - XXX

4 (10)8677 HEDJERASSI Aymeric 1999 Alsace 3,80 m

- - - - XO XXO XXX

5 (12)8674 VIOLA Alexandre 1999 Alsace 3,60 m

- - - - XO XXX

6 (14)8673 RICHERMOZ Nathan 1999 Alsace 3,60 m

- - - XXO XXO XXX

2,80 3,00 3,20 3,40 3,60 3,80 4,00 4,20 4,30 4,40 4,50 4,60 4,70 4,80 4,90
5,00

Seniors Masculins - Final

1 (2) 3997 HOFFELT Sebastien 1984 LUX CAD 4,70 m

- - - - - - - - - O XO - XXX

2 (5) 3426 TIRONI Christophe 1991 LUX CAB 4,20 m

- - - - O O O O XXX

3 (8) 2383 MICHEL Roy 1993 LUX CAD 3,80 m

- - - - O XO XXX

4 (12)8813 PIERRE Steve 1992 BEL CAD 3,60 m

- - O - XO XXX

2,80 3,00 3,20 3,40 3,60 3,80 4,00 4,20 4,30 4,40 4,50 4,60 4,70 4,80 4,90
5,00
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Perche, Hommes - Finale - Continuation
Date: 07.01.2017  Begin: 16:20h

Competitors: 16

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

2,80 3,00 3,20 3,40 3,60 3,80 4,00 4,20 4,30 4,40 4,50 4,60 4,70 4,80 4,90
5,00

Cadets - Final

1 (7) 3911 HUTLET Gaëtan 2000 LUX CAS 4,00 m

- - - - O O O XXX

2 (9) 8675 COSTENTINO Alessandro 2000 Alsace 3,80 m

- - O O XXO XO XXX

3 (15)8731 WOYGNET Antoine 2000 AC Dampicourt 3,20 m

- O O XXX

4 (16)2360 SCHILTZ Loïc 2001 LUX CSL 3,20 m

XO XO O XXX
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